“high-risk” due to factors such as poverty, remoteness, substance abuse, family violence, child abuse and neglect and special needs.

2021 First 5 Solano Pre -K Academies
Pre-Kindergarten (Pre-K) Academies provide quality early childhood education for children entering Kindergarten who have not previously attended pre-
school or can benefit from additional preparation prior to starting school. Pre-K Academies target children who are English Language Learners or considered

Pre-K Academies have a positive and lasting impact on children by giving valuable early learning experiences in the classroom. If you have a child entering
Kindergarten in the fall and would like them to participate in an Academy, please call or e-mail the contact in your city.

City School School School Address Contact Name Contact Contact Email Academy Academy
District Phone Date Time &
Day
Dixon 707-693- 8:15-
Dixon Sl Anderson 415ECSt. Dixon, CA | Maria Luquin 6300 ext. maria.luquin@dixonusd.org 6/21-7/20 11:15
School Elementary (2) 95620
. . 8027 M-F
District
River Delta 500 EIm Way, Rio Nicholas Casey 707-374- ncasey@rdusd.org 8:00-
Rio Vista uUsD 2Ll TBETE e Vista Codi Agan 5335 cagan@rdusd.org el 1“2/;3:0
. RyanG@VUSD.SolanoCOE.K12.CA.US 8:30-
Vacaville LTI Markham 101 Markh?m Ave, Ryan Galles UL 22 karinad@vusd.solanocoe.k12.ca.us 7/05-7/30 12:30
usD Vacaville . 6142
Karina Duran M-TH
Vacaville 200 Padan School Ryan Galles 707-453- RyanG@VUSD.SolanoCOE.K12.CA.US 8:30-
uUsD Padan Rd Vacaville Karina Duran 6142 karinad@vusd.solanocoe.k12.ca.us Rl :;__?3
. 707-453- RyanG@VUSD.SolanoCOE.K12.CA.US 8:30-
LTI Fairmont 1355 Mars.hall Rd, Rya'm Galles 6142 karinad@vusd.solanocoe.kl12.ca.us | 07/05-7/30 12:30
uUsD Vacaville Karina Duran
M-TH
Vacaville 400 Hemlock St Ryan Galles 707-453- RyanG@VUSD.SolanoCOE.K12.CA.US 8:30-
uUsD Hemlock Vacaville Karina Duran 6142 karinad@vusd.solanocoe.k12.ca.us Rl :;__?3
. g - . . . 8:30-
Fairfield Fairfield- Anna Kyle (2) 1600 Kidder Avenue, Tina Ahn 707-399- tinaa@fsusd.org 07/06- 11:30
Suisun USD ¥ Fairfield Courtney Lowry 5064 CourtneylL@fsusd.org 07/29 M-.Th
Fairfield- 1975 Pennsylvania 707-399- 07/06- 8:30-
Suisun USD David Weir (2) Ave, Fairfield Tina Ahn 5064 tinaa@fsusd.org 07/29 11:30 M-

TH
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8:30-

Szias::frl\eLIJdS-D Dover (2) 301 i:;:‘aﬁs:lz Ave, Tina Ahn 7057 6229- tinaa@fsusd.org %77//(;69- 11:30
M-TH
Fairfield- Fairfield Adult 900 Travis Blvd. Cheryl 707-422- 9:00-12
Suisun USD School Fairfield Stumbaugh 7106 cheryls@fsusd.org 06/7-06/30 | “\; 1y
Solano 8:30-
. County First 5 Center 3375 Sonoma Blvd Bronwyn 707-399- :
Vallejo Office of Vallejo Vallejo Kennedy 4452 BKennedy@Solanocoe.net 06/7-07/1 12pm
. M-TH
Education
Sl Bronwyn 8:30-
County First 5 Center 3375 Sonoma Blvd o 707-399- BKennedy@Solanocoe.net 07/06- 12pm
Office of Vallejo Vallejo 4452 07/30
. M-TH
Education
Solano GVRD 8:30-
Vallejo County North Vallejo 1121 Whitney Ave, Bronwyn 707-399- BKennedy@Solanocoe.net 06/7-07/1 12pm
Office of Community Vallejo Kennedy 4452 M-TH
Education Center
Solano GVRD 8:30-
County North Vallejo 1121 Whitney Ave, Bronwyn 707-399- BKennedy@Solanocoe.net 07/6-07/30 12pm
Office of Community Vallejo Kennedy 4452 M-TH
Education Center
Vallejo City (707) 556- 9am-
Vallejo Unified Steffan Manor 815 Cedar St, Manuela 8921, ext. mjacques@vcusd.org 07/6-07/30 12pm
School Elementary Vallejo Jacques 50210 M-TH
District
Vallejo City (707) 556- 9am-
Unified Dan Mini 1530 Lorenzo Dr, Manuela 8921, ext. mjacques@vcusd.org 07/6-07/30 12pm
School Elementary Vallejo Jacques 50210 M-TH
District
Family . Kathryn Clark (707) 480- caredem@comcast.net 8:30-
Vallejo | Childcare CaredEM 178 Maywood Drive, Silveira 6486 07/7-07/29 | 12pm
Vallejo
Home M-TH
East 3rd Street 707-747- 8:30-
Benicia Benicia USD Robert Semple Benicia ¢ Erica Dudley 8367 edudley@beniciaunified.org 7/6-7/30 11:30
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